
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
43 

181 
92 

109 
36 
82 

222 
42 
90 
93 

Name 
Jakob Wång 
Agnes Johansson Ökvist 
Nelli Eriksson 
Olaf Zalawa 
Emil Vidgren 
Bonnie Kaewsit 
Elias Wikström 
Leon Svanholm 
Emil Lundkvist 
Harry Eriksson 

Class 
Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Best Tm 
33.774 
33.828 
33.873 
33.899 
34.107 
34.142 
34.176 
34.198 
35.678 
36.247 

Diff 

0.054 
0.099 
0.125 
0.333 
0.368 
0.402 
0.424 
1.904 
2.473 

In Lap 
6 

11 
8 
8 

11 
6 
3 
5 
6 
1 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 
NERD Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

J125 

Tidskörning gr 2 

Qualifying started at 10:49:29 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 10:25 


