

J125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Tidskörning gr 2

2025-07-19 10:25

Qualifying started at 10:49:29

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	43	Jakob Wång	Junior 125	33.774		6	SWEDEN	NERD Racing	
2	181	Agnes Johansson Ökvist	Junior 125	33.828	0.054	11	SWEDEN		
3	92	Nelli Eriksson	Junior 125	33.873	0.099	8	SWEDEN		
4	109	Olaf Zalawa	Junior 125	33.899	0.125	8	SWEDEN		
5	36	Emil Vidgren	Junior 125	34.107	0.333	11	SWEDEN		
6	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	Junior 125	34.142	0.368	6	SWEDEN		
7	222	Elias Wikström	Junior 125	34.176	0.402	3	SWEDEN		
8	42	Leon Svanholm	Junior 125	34.198	0.424	5	SWEDEN		
9	90	Emil Lundkvist	Junior 125	35.678	1.904	6	SWEDEN		
10	93	Harry Eriksson	Junior 125	36.247	2.473	1	SWEDEN		